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Superior Waterjet Parts

Features

For more information

ALLFI website :  allfi.com 
ALLFI webshop :  allfiwaterjetparts.com
Contact us :  info@allfi.com

Tools

Tool Kit for Cutting HeadCutting head

• Complete tool kit for cutting head
• Available for metric and imperial cutting heads
• Protective tool case

Part Number Description

882101       Tool Kit for Cutting Head, Metric
882101-I    Tool Kit for Cutting Head, Imperial
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000521
000339 
000493
000468
000272
000280
000511
000469
-
881610
910078
000470
040006
051055
040011
907224
907223
900070
900071

-
Spanner AF 5/8" (For 882101-I only)
Spanner AF 17
Spanner AF 15
Torque wrench 
Spanner AF 22
Spanner AF 24
Spanner AF 27
Socket Key AF 8
-
Assembly Tool for Mixing Chamber
Disassembly Tool
Metal Tweezer
Face Spanner d=5 mm
DX Paste (anti-seize)
Mounting Tool for O-ring
Ejector Mandrel for Type X
Ejector Coupling for Type X
Ejector Mandrel
Ejector Coupling


